Find a contact near you by visiting www.suezwatertechnologies.com and clicking on “Contact Us”.
* Trademark of SUEZ; may be registered in one or more countries.
2017 © Copyright SUEZ. All rights reserved.
FS1092EN.docx    Apr-14
Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet
Memtrex* NY
pleated filters with hydrophilic Nylon 66 membrane

• Table 6 provides additional ordering
information.
table 6: ordering information
type micron rating nominal cartridge length end #1 adapter end #2 adapter elastomer material
MNY 91 = 0.1 μm
92 = 0.2 μm
94 = 0.45 μm
96 = 0.65 μm
01 = 1.0 μm
1 = 10 in. (25.4 cm)
2 = 20 in. (50.8 cm)
3 = 30 in. (76 cm)
4 = 40 in. (101.5 cm)
A = Open End Gasket
B =  120 O-Ring
C =  213 O-Ring
E =  222 O-Ring
F =  226 O-Ring
J =  020 O-Ring
Q =  222 O-Ring
Stainless Steel Insert
Z =  226 O-Ring
Stainless Steel Insert
A = Open End Gasket
B =  120 O-Ring
C =  213 O-Ring
G = Closed End Cap
H = Fin Adapter
B =  Buna-N
E = EPDM
S =  Silicone
T =  Teflon2
Encapsulated
(Only in 222
and 226 Sizes
V =  Viton2
2Teflon and Viton are registered trademarks of DuPont.